Prize Order Form Fall Popcorn Sale 2014

Prize Ordering Website: www.boyscouts-gcc.com

council Name: Bucks County Council

Council Headquarters city: DOylestown, PA

District Name:

Council ID: 777BCC

Pack #

Troop #

Venture Crew/Post #

Ship Prizes To:

Retail Sales Dollars $

Name:
Street: # of Scouts Selling:
(Can NOT Ship UPS to a P.O. Box)
E-MAIL ADDRESS
City: State: Zip Code:
Telephone Numbers:
Day Time Night Time
Description Tally/Scout Description Tally/Scout Order
Level 1 — Sell Any Item Level 9 — Sell $1

0 Popcorn Patch

0.1 Popcorn Pin

Level 2 — Sell
1 Survival Rope Bracelet w/ Compass

2 Light Up Wrist Band

3 Compass w/ BSA® Branding

Level 3 — Sell $90
4 Flashlight/Key Ring/Compass/Whistle

5 4x30 Binoculars

6 Sport Surge Backpack

Level 4— Sell $175

7 Fire Starter, Steel, and Compass

8 Small Brass & Rosewood Handle Knife
w/ BSA® Branding

9 Lensatic Compass with Case

10 SURPRISE Grab Bag C

Level 5 — Sell $250
11 Light Up Football

12 Rosewood Handle Knife w/ Clip & BSA®
Branding

13 Belt Clip watch/carabineer/magnifier

14 SURPRISE Grab Bag D

Level 6 — Sell $375
15 Telescopic Fishing Rod and Reel

16 HEXBUG Aquabot in a Bowl

17 Large Brass & Rosewood Handle Knife
w/ Case & BSA® Branding

18 SURPRISE Grab Bag E

Level 7 — Sell $550
19 LEGO City Fire Truck

20 Outdoor Adventure Set

21 Lantern w/ 360 degree Rotation

22 SURPRISE Grab Bag F

Level 8 — Sell $775
23 HEXBUG Battle Stadium

24  LEGO Creator Highway Speedster

25 Radio Controlled Tank

26 SURPRISE Grab Bag G

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

Walkie Talkie Set

LEGO Galaxy Vermin Varporizer

HEXBUG Nano V2 Bridge Battle

$40 Walmart Gift Card

Level 10 — Sell $1.500
Camp Stove (Fuel/Regulator not Included)

Carrera R/C Car - Fire Racer

LEGO Star Wars Mos Eisley Cantina

$60 Walmart Gift Card

Level 11 — Sell $2,000
LEGO CHIMA Maula’s Ice Mamoth Stomper

Abu Garcia Silver Max Rod & Reel Combo Set

Carrera R/C Helicopter - Green Vecto

$100 Walmart Gift Card

Level 12 — Sell $2,750
Eurkea Tetragon 3 Tent

7" Tablet - 8GB

LEGO Star Wars Imperial Star Destroyer

$125 Walmart Gift Card

Level 13 — Sell $3,500
LEGO City High Speed Passenger Train

Carrera Rolling Thunder Race Track

Bresser Dione 60MM Telescope

$160 Walmart Gift Card

Level 14 — Sell $4.000
LEGO Mindstorms

Lionel Santa Fe LionChief Scout Freight Set

10" Tablet

$200 Walmart Gift Card

$600 Club

100 Skylight Rocket




